LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

1/2 FINALES

1/2 FINALE CHAMPIONNAT DE
FRANCE JUNIORS 1ERE DIVISION
BRETAGNE

Epreuves
-44 v
(+40pts) LE MEZEC Marina (14, NOR) CALVADOS JUDO
@ @27p9 MARTIN Lucie (61, NOR) AJ 61
'48 v
+10pts) DESBUIS Jade (27, NOR) EURE JUDO
5 (+10pts) GUILBERT Romane (14, NOR) CALVADOS JUDO
NC COEURET Ludivine (14, NOR) CALVADOS JUDO
NC LEMERCIER Andrea (76, NOR) JUDO CLUB EU
-52 -
5 (30pts) MARY LEBLANC Celie (14, NOR) CALVADOS JUDO

7 +20pts) ANNE Emma (27, NOR) J.C.NEUBOURG



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

GEFFROY Zia (50, NOR)
HEBERT Nolwenn (76, NOR )

PAGNON Angela (61, NOR)

BAC Marie (27, NOR)
LE LOUS Clara (14, NOR)

LECHARTIER Adalais (14, NOR)

-63
TURPIN Melodie (61, NOR)

LECONTE Marie (50, NOR)
ALEXANDRE Ines (76, NOR)
DURAND Cassandre (61, NOR)
HAMELIN Tiffanie (14, NOR)
MADELINE Cloe (14, NOR)
MECHERI Lena (50, NOR)
MONNIER Coralie (61, NOR)

PAPEQUE Marlowen (27, NOR)

FEREOL Morgane (61, NOR)
PATIN Lea (14, NOR)
SIMON Milane (50, NOR )
CANIVET Chloe (76, NOR)

GRANDADAM Charlene (14, NOR)

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

DOJO MARITIME

AJ61

J.C.NEUBOURG

CALVADOS JUDO

ENTENTE JUDO BOCAGE

AJ 61

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

JC ROBERT LE DIABLE LA LONDE

AJ 61

ENTENTE JUDO BOCAGE

AS VILLERS-BOCAGE JUDO

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

AJ 61

A.L.ECOLE MADELEINE

AJ 61

CALVADOS JUDO

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX

ETOILE SP.LIVAROTAISE



NC
NC

NC

NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4

5
7

NC

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

PRELLE Juliette (50, NOR)
TRAVAILLE Manon (76, NOR )

VAN DER PLOEG Melodie (50, NOR)

-78
OBLIN Oceane (14, NOR)

GANGNEUX Camille (76, NOR)

+78

FERRAND Juliette (14, NOR)

ETASSE Oceanne (61, NOR)

ABANI Ismail (14, NOR)
LEBOURGEOIS Enzo (61, NOR)
DEMACON Lucas (14, NOR)
BESSIN Hugo (50, NOR)
GABET Loic (27, NOR)
LAGALLE Alan (50, NOR)
MACHEFER Ugo (76, NOR)

NICOLAS Abel (14, NOR)

DIARD Theo (14, NOR)
LECLERC James (76, NOR)
BAUDAIN Arthur (50, NOR)

BLONDEL Quentin (76, NOR)

A.S.CHERBOURG

JUDO CLUB AMFREVILLAIS

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

AVANT GARDE CAEN

DOJO MARITIME

JC DE OUISTREHAM

AJ 61

AVANT GARDE CAEN

AJ 61

AVANT GARDE CAEN

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

J.C.LA SAUSSAYE

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

AMIC.LAIQUE MAROMME JUDO

ASS SPORTIVE EPRONNAISE

A.S.CABOURG

DOJO MARITIME

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

JUDO CLUB AMFREVILLAIS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

COMELLAS Noe (27, NOR)
FONSECA Hugo (27, NOR)
GARNIER Jeremy (27, NOR)
GESLIN Bixente (61, NOR)
GOHE Allan (76, NOR)
HUARD Noa (61, NOR)

SOLLIER Erwan (50, NOR)

-66

LADASSI-CRONIER Tom (76, NOR)
AL JAMALI Marwane (76, NOR)
ALLIER Louis (27, NOR)

BRISARD Mathis (61, NOR)

CRESTOT Robin (27, NOR)

LELIEVRE Thibault (61, NOR)
GRAINDORGE Augustin (61, NOR)
QUESTEL Louis (76, NOR)
AIMARD Alex (50, NOR)
BOURLIER Alexis (61, NOR)
BRUNY Mateo (14, NOR)
MENARD Axel (50, NOR)
RODRIGUEZ Esteban (76, NOR )

SOUCIET Juan Raphael (61, NOR)

A.L.LECOLE MADELEINE

A.L.ECOLE MADELEINE

JUDO CLUB DE LIEUREY

AJ 61

AMIC.LAIQUE MAROMME JUDO

AJ 61

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

AMIC.LAIQUE MAROMME JUDO

DOJO MARITIME

A.L.ECOLE MADELEINE

AJ 61

U.S.DE RUGLES

ENTENTE JUDO PAYS DOUCHE-L AIG

AJ61

JUDO CLUB DE QUINCAMPOIX

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

AJ 61

AVANT GARDE CAEN

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

DOJO MARITIME

AJ 61



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

-81

CHEVALLIER Thomas (50, NOR)
ALLIER Olivier (27, NOR)
BLONDEL Noe (76, NOR )
DELAMARRE Brandon (27, NOR)
HASCOET Tino (76, NOR)
LECARPENTIER Louis (50, NOR)
LOUIS-AIME Chavez (76, NOR)

MANYKIAN Vahe (27, NOR)

CUREAU Baptiste (14, NOR)
ESCLASSE Guillaume (27, NOR)

MAINNEMARRE Hugo (76, NOR)

-100
HERON Viktor (76, NOR)
ZUBASHVILI Nikoloz (50, NOR)

LEGROS Clement (76, NOR)

+100

FRANCOIS Kevin (61, NOR)

LEPRINCE Kyllian (76, NOR)

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

EURE JUDO

JUDO CLUB TURRETOT

J.C.LA SAUSSAYE

AMIC.LAIQUE MAROMME JUDO

UC BRIQUEBETAISE OMNISPORTS

AMIC.LAIQUE MAROMME JUDO

J.C.LA SAUSSAYE

AVANT GARDE CAEN

J.C.LA SAUSSAYE

JUDO CLUB DE QUINCAMPOIX

CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX

ENTENTE JUDO PAYS DOUCHE-L AlG

CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX



